flo
o
d
lig
h
tin
g
507

•	UST fixtures are built in Christiansburg,
VA and meet ARRA level 2 requirements
•	Available in dark bronze powder paint
finish
•	Listed to UL1598 for use in wet loca-
tions, CSA 22.2 No. 250.0-00, suitable
for wet locations
• U.S. Patent No. 6,461,026
Miniliter® V MHS
Ordering Information – STOCK
Ordering Information – UST
Catalog Number  Lamp Type/Wattage1 Voltage
Weight
lbs. (kg)
Pulse Start Metal Halide   Yoke Mount
MHS-Y400P8 400W PS ED37 Quad-Tap® (120, 208, 240, 277V) 26 (11.8)
MHS-Y400P5 400W PS ED37 480V 26 (11.8)
MHS-Y250P8 250W PS ED28 Quad-Tap® (120, 208, 240, 277V) 22 (10.0)
MHS-Y150P8 150W MH ED28 Quad-Tap® (120, 208, 240, 277V) 21 (9.5)
Pulse Start Metal Halide   Knuckle Mount
MHS-K400P8 400W PS ED37 Quad-Tap® (120, 208, 240, 277V) 31 (14.1)
MHS-K250P8 250W PS ED28 Quad-Tap® (120, 208, 240, 277V) 27 (12.2)
High Pressure Sodium   Yoke Mount
MHS-Y400S8 400W HPS E18 Quad-Tap® (120, 208, 240, 277V) 28 (12.7)
MHS-Y400S5 400W HPS E18 480V 28 (12.7)
MHS-Y250S8 250W HPS E18 Quad-Tap® (120, 208, 240, 277V) 24 (10.9)
MHS-Y150S8 150W HPS ED28 Quad-Tap® (120, 208, 240, 277V) 23 (10.4)
1 All fixtures have dark bronze powder finish and are shipped with mogul base lamp; NOTE: EPA is 1.4 sq. ft.
Accessories - Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
PBT-1 Photocontrol, button type, 120V